

CONTRACTS 14036 AND 14037

LAKE VISTA COMMUNITY PARK AND PLAYGROUND  
LAKE VISTA SITE IMPLEMENTATION PROJECT  
BID TABULATION

				EDGERTON CONTRACTORS		CW PURPERO		WILLKOMM EXCAVATING & GRADING		MUSSON BROS. INC.		SUPER WESTERN		MUSSON BROS. INC.		A.W. OAKES & SON, INC.	
Item No.	Item Description	Bid Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price
305.0110	DENSE GRADED BASE, 3/4-INCH	100.00	TON	\$13.25	\$1,325.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 40.76	\$ 4,076.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 39.79	\$ 3,979.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 6,200.00
305.0120	DENSE GRADED BASE, 1 1/4-INCH	4153	TON	\$15.00	\$62,295.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 83,060.00	\$ 25.41	\$ 105,527.73	\$ 18.00	\$ 74,754.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 87,213.00	\$ 13.90	\$ 57,726.70	\$ 20.00	\$ 83,060.00
460.1101	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1, 9.5mm	553	TON	\$69.97	\$38,693.41	\$ 70.00	\$ 38,710.00	\$ 74.10	\$ 40,977.30	\$ 69.98	\$ 38,698.94	\$ 73.75	\$ 40,783.75	\$ 69.98	\$ 38,698.94	\$ 83.00	\$ 45,899.00
460.1101	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3, 9.5mm	673	TON	\$70.00	\$47,110.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 48,456.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 49,129.00	\$ 68.98	\$ 46,423.54	\$ 72.60	\$ 48,859.80	\$ 68.98	\$ 46,423.54	\$ 82.00	\$ 55,186.00
460.1102	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1, 19.00mm	830	TON	\$61.20	\$50,796.00	\$ 61.50	\$ 51,045.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 50,630.00	\$ 58.28	\$ 48,372.40	\$ 61.30	\$ 50,879.00	\$ 58.28	\$ 48,372.40	\$ 70.50	\$ 58,515.00
522.1012	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 12-INCH	2	EA	\$990.00	\$1,980.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 1,130.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,010.00	\$ 2,020.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 1,740.00
522.1018	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 18-INCH	4	EA	\$1,088.00	\$4,352.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 7,520.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,158.00	\$ 4,632.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 955.00	\$ 3,820.00
522.1024	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 24-INCH, WITH GRATE	1	EA	\$1,263.00	\$1,263.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,790.00	\$ 1,790.00	\$ 2,096.00	\$ 2,096.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
522.1030	APRON ENDWALLS FOR CULVERT PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE 30-INCH	1	EA	\$1,427.00	\$1,427.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,823.00	\$ 1,823.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
601.0204	CONCRETE GUTTER 18-INCH (BLUFF)	1214	LF	\$39.00	\$47,346.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 46,132.00	\$ 36.80	\$ 44,675.20	\$ 34.75	\$ 42,186.50	\$ 36.50	\$ 44,311.00	\$ 34.75	\$ 42,186.50	\$ 39.00	\$ 47,346.00
601.0205	CONCRETE GUTTER, 24" (BLUFF)	680	LF	\$40.00	\$27,200.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 12,920.00	\$ 17.15	\$ 11,662.00	\$ 14.75	\$ 10,030.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 10,540.00	\$ 14.75	\$ 10,030.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 27,200.00
601.0319	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 18-INCH	2416	LF	\$12.00	\$28,992.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 43,488.00	\$ 17.30	\$ 41,796.80	\$ 14.90	\$ 35,998.40	\$ 15.70	\$ 37,931.20	\$ 14.90	\$ 35,998.40	\$ 12.00	\$ 28,992.00
601.0331	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 31-INCH	1830	LF	\$14.40	\$26,352.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 38,430.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 34,770.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 30,195.00	\$ 17.35	\$ 31,750.50	\$ 16.50	\$ 30,195.00	\$ 14.40	\$ 26,352.00
606.0000	RIPRAP (INCLUDING TYPE HR GEOTEXTILE FABRIC)	50	CY	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 91.80	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00
608.0318	STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 18-INCH	141	LF	\$54.00	\$7,614.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 7,332.00	\$ 75.75	\$ 10,680.75	\$ 70.00	\$ 9,870.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 10,293.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,165.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 10,152.00
608.0330	STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS III 30-INCH	74	LF	\$111.00	\$8,214.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 7,918.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,660.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 8,288.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 7,918.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,400.00
608.0512	STORM SEWER PIPE REINFORCED CONCRETE CLASS V 12-INCH	183	LF	\$41.00	\$7,503.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 8,052.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 10,248.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 12,078.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 11,163.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 9,333.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,895.00
611.2004	MANHOLES 4-FT DIAMETER	3	EA	\$1,857.00	\$5,571.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 3,635.00	\$ 10,905.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 2,230.00	\$ 6,690.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00
611.2005	MANHOLES 5-FT DIAMETER	1	EA	\$3,074.00	\$3,074.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,342.00	\$ 3,342.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,684.00	\$ 2,684.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
612.0106	PIPE UNDERDRAIN 6-INCH	1,527	LF	\$20.00	\$30,540.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 18,324.00	\$ 23.95	\$ 36,571.65	\$ 25.00	\$ 38,175.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,905.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,905.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 13,743.00
612.0806	CONCRETE APRON ENDWALLS FOR PIPE UNDERDRAINS	4	EA	\$213.00	\$852.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 306.84	\$ 1,227.36	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
619.1000	MOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 245,600.02	\$ 245,600.02	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 472,000.00	\$ 472,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00
620.0300	CONCRETE MEDIAN SLOPED NOSE	64	SF	\$13.50	\$864.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 832.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 864.00	\$ 12.70	\$ 812.80	\$ 13.25	\$ 848.00	\$ 12.70	\$ 812.80	\$ 14.50	\$ 928.00
628.1504	SILT FENCE	12,000	LF	\$1.40	\$16,800.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 21,000.00
628.2004	EROSION MAT CLASS I TYPE B, URBAN	3,007	SY	\$1.60	\$4,811.20	\$ 1.75	\$ 5,262.25	\$ 1.80	\$ 5,412.60	\$ 1.60	\$ 4,811.20	\$ 1.75	\$ 5,262.25	\$ 1.60	\$ 4,811.20	\$ 1.75	\$ 5,262.25
628.2006	EROSION MAT CLASS I TYPE A, URBAN	1,850	SY	\$1.60	\$2,960.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 3,145.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 3,052.50	\$ 1.60	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 3,237.50	\$ 1.60	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 3,237.50
628.2037	TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	153	SY	\$15.70	\$2,402.10	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 20.60	\$ 3,151.80	\$ 15.70	\$ 2,402.10	\$ 16.50	\$ 2,524.50	\$ 15.70	\$ 2,402.10	\$ 16.75	\$ 2,562.75
628.7000	INLET PROTECTION	30	EA	\$38.00	\$1,140.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 60.60	\$ 1,818.00	\$ 63.75	\$ 1,912.50	\$ 60.60	\$ 1,818.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00
628.7504	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECK	500	LF	\$14.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00
628.7560	TRACKING PADS	10	EA	\$2,020.00	\$20,200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,066.00	\$ 30,660.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
642.5201	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C	1	EA	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
643.0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL - PROJECT	1	EA	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
643.0420	TYPE III BARRICADE	1	LS	\$529.74	\$529.74	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
652.0220	CONDUIT RIGID NONMETALLIC SCHEDULE 40 1 1/2-INCH	1,357	LF	\$5.44	\$7,382.08	\$ 5.60	\$ 7,599.20	\$ 5.76	\$ 7,816.32	\$ 5.44	\$ 7,382.08	\$ 5.70	\$ 7,734.90	\$ 5.44	\$ 7,382.08	\$ 5.80	\$ 7,870.60
652.0320	CONDUIT RIGID NONMETALLIC SCHEDULE 80 1 1/2-INCH	375	LF	\$5.72	\$2,145.00	\$ 5.90	\$ 2,212.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 5.72	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 5.72	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,625.00
654.0105	CONCRETE BASES TYPE 5	2	EA	\$745.00	\$1,490.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 745.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 783.00	\$ 1,566.00	\$ 745.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
655.0601	ELECTRIC WIRE LIGHTING 4 AWG	1,732	LF	\$1.25	\$2,165.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 1.32	\$ 2,286.24	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 2,251.60	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,598.00
SPV.06.01	EROSION CONTROL COMPLIANCE	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 11,750.00

CONTRACTS 14036 AND 14037

LAKE VISTA COMMUNITY PARK AND PLAYGROUND  
LAKE VISTA SITE IMPLEMENTATION PROJECT  
BID TABULATION

				EDGERTON CONTRACTORS		CW PURPERO		WILLKOMM EXCAVATING & GRADING		MUSSON BROS. INC.		SUPER WESTERN		MUSSON BROS. INC.		A.W. OAKES & SON, INC.	
Item No.	Item Description	Bid Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price
SPV.07.01	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	2,500	CY	\$4.75	\$11,875.00	\$ 13.90	\$ 34,750.00	\$ 26.62	\$ 66,550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 3.43	\$ 8,575.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 45,000.00
SPV.08.01	CCSA SOILS EXCAVATION, RELOCATION, & PLACEMENT	750	CY	\$7.00	\$5,250.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 22.02	\$ 16,515.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 29,250.00
SPV.09.01	LOADING AND TRANSPORT OF NONHAZARDOUS CONTAMINATED SOILS FOR OFF-SITE DISPOSAL	1,000	CY	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15.30	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 23,000.00
SPV.10.01	EARTH FILL, FURNISH, PLACE AND COMPACT	53,000	CY	\$12.75	\$675,750.00	\$ 16.36	\$ 867,080.00	\$ 15.72	\$ 833,160.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 742,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 848,000.00	\$ 16.83	\$ 891,990.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 742,000.00
SPV.10.02	EARTH FILL, PLACE AND COMPACT	17,000	CY	\$2.40	\$40,800.00	\$ 7.65	\$ 130,050.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 45,050.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 72,250.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 4.29	\$ 72,930.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 255,000.00
SPV.10.03	CLAY, PLACE AND COMPACT	100	CY	\$3.50	\$350.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00
SPV.10.04	CLAY, FURNISH, PLACE, AND COMPACT	100	CY	\$13.40	\$1,340.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 8,400.00
SPV.11.01	TOPSOIL PLACEMENT	13,000	CY	\$3.00	\$39,000.00	\$ 7.70	\$ 100,100.00	\$ 4.69	\$ 60,970.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 29,900.00	\$ 6.58	\$ 85,540.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 44,200.00
SPV.11.02	TOPSOIL, FURNISH AND PLACE	3,700	CY	\$7.50	\$27,750.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 48,100.00	\$ 13.70	\$ 50,690.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 35,150.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 53,650.00
SPV.13.01	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, HEAVY DUTY (Upper Bluff)	18,864	SF	\$6.00	\$113,184.00	\$ 8.30	\$ 156,571.20	\$ 7.68	\$ 144,875.52	\$ 7.25	\$ 136,764.00	\$ 7.60	\$ 143,366.40	\$ 7.25	\$ 136,764.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 122,616.00
SPV.13.02	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, LIGHT DUTY (BLUFF)	7,094	SF	\$6.25	\$44,337.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 53,205.00	\$ 6.88	\$ 48,806.72	\$ 6.50	\$ 46,111.00	\$ 6.80	\$ 48,239.20	\$ 6.50	\$ 46,111.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 47,529.80
SPV.13.03	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, LIGHT DUTY	29,914	SF	\$5.40	\$161,535.60	\$ 6.40	\$ 191,449.60	\$ 5.98	\$ 178,885.72	\$ 5.65	\$ 169,014.10	\$ 6.00	\$ 179,484.00	\$ 5.65	\$ 169,014.10	\$ 5.80	\$ 173,501.20
SPV.14.01	CONCRETE HEADER 12-INCH	871	LF	\$29.50	\$25,694.50	\$ 44.00	\$ 38,324.00	\$ 42.36	\$ 36,895.56	\$ 40.00	\$ 34,840.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 36,582.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 34,840.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 27,872.00
SPV.14.02	COLORLED CONCRETE HEADER	523	LF	\$43.65	\$22,828.95	\$ 50.00	\$ 26,150.00	\$ 46.69	\$ 24,418.87	\$ 44.09	\$ 23,059.07	\$ 46.40	\$ 24,267.20	\$ 44.09	\$ 23,059.07	\$ 47.00	\$ 24,581.00
SPV.15.01	CURB FOR MULCH CONTAINMENT	699	LF	\$30.50	\$21,319.50	\$ 33.00	\$ 23,067.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 21,319.50	\$ 28.80	\$ 20,131.20	\$ 30.00	\$ 20,970.00	\$ 28.80	\$ 20,131.20	\$ 33.00	\$ 23,067.00
SPV.17.01	PERMEABLE PAVERS	25,407	SF	\$5.29	\$134,403.03	\$ 7.15	\$ 181,660.05	\$ 7.60	\$ 193,093.20	\$ 5.50	\$ 139,738.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 228,663.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 182,930.40	\$ 8.00	\$ 203,256.00
SPV.18.01	PAVERS, TYPE B	15,627	SF	\$10.97	\$171,428.19	\$ 10.40	\$ 162,520.80	\$ 10.53	\$ 164,552.31	\$ 11.25	\$ 175,803.75	\$ 11.80	\$ 184,398.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 156,270.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 156,270.00
SPV.19.01	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, ROLLED AND STAINED (PLAYGROUND)	2,118	SF	\$22.75	\$48,184.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 42,360.00	\$ 19.40	\$ 41,089.20	\$ 18.30	\$ 38,759.40	\$ 19.25	\$ 40,771.50	\$ 18.30	\$ 38,759.40	\$ 24.50	\$ 51,891.00
SPV.19.02	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, ROLLED, STAMPED, AND STAINED FINISH (NATURE PLAYGROUND)	1,231	SF	\$13.00	\$16,003.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 24,004.50	\$ 18.80	\$ 23,142.80	\$ 17.75	\$ 21,850.25	\$ 18.70	\$ 23,019.70	\$ 17.75	\$ 21,850.25	\$ 14.00	\$ 17,234.00
SPV.19.04	COLORLED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, LIGHT DUTY (PLAYGROUND)	1,139	SF	\$8.85	\$10,080.15	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,668.00	\$ 11.10	\$ 12,642.90	\$ 10.50	\$ 11,959.50	\$ 11.05	\$ 12,585.95	\$ 10.50 #	\$ 11,959.50	\$ 9.50	\$ 10,820.50
SPV.19.05	COLORLED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, LIGHT DUTY, SANDBLAST FINISH	5,942	SF	\$11.50	\$68,333.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 62,391.00	\$ 9.80	\$ 58,231.60	\$ 9.25	\$ 54,963.50	\$ 9.75	\$ 57,934.50	\$ 9.25	\$ 54,963.50	\$ 12.30	\$ 73,086.60
SPV.20.01	ADA DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD - OWNER SUPPLIED CONTRACTOR INSTALLED	228	SF	\$7.75	\$1,767.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 912.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 969.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 912.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 957.60	\$ 4.00	\$ 912.00	\$ 8.30	\$ 1,892.40
SPV.21.01	AGGREGATE PATH	4,751	SF	\$5.00	\$23,755.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 20,191.75	\$ 4.99	\$ 23,707.49	\$ 6.00	\$ 28,506.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 19,004.00	\$ 5.18	\$ 24,610.18	\$ 4.50	\$ 21,379.50
SPV.21.02	MULCH TRAILS	1,325	SF	\$1.80	\$2,385.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,656.25	\$ 1.27	\$ 1,682.75	\$ 1.80	\$ 2,385.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 2,517.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,650.00
SPV.22.01	INLETS 20X24-INCH	17	EA	\$1,131.00	\$19,227.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 36,380.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 25,075.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 28,220.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 35,700.00
SPV.22.02	ROUND CATCH BASIN	2	EA	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 2,127.00	\$ 4,254.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00
SPV.24.01	STORM SEWER - 12" HDPE (BLUFF)	637	LF	\$38.00	\$24,206.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 31,213.00	\$ 44.70	\$ 28,473.90	\$ 65.00	\$ 41,405.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 35,672.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 53,508.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 41,405.00
SPV.24.02	STORM SEWER - 15" HDPE (BLUFF)	299	LF	\$41.00	\$12,259.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 15,249.00	\$ 54.30	\$ 16,235.70	\$ 69.00	\$ 20,631.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 17,043.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 26,312.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 19,435.00
SPV.24.03	STORM SEWER - 18" HDPE (BLUFF)	100	LF	\$54.00	\$5,400.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 66.18	\$ 6,618.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00
SPV.25.01	CONTROL STRUCTURE NO. 1	1	EA	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,815.00	\$ 6,815.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 8,760.00	\$ 8,760.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
SPV.25.02	CONTROL STRUCTURE NO. 2	1	EA	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 4,887.00	\$ 4,887.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
SPV.26.01	NORTH BIOFILTRATION BASIN	1	LS	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 33,900.00	\$ 33,900.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
SPV.27.02	SOUTH BIOFILTRATION BASIN	1	LS	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
SPV.28.01	HYDRANT & 6-INCH AUXILIARY VALVE	1	EA	\$6,495.00	\$6,495.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,020.00	\$ 5,020.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,885.00	\$ 5,885.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
SPV.29.01	4-INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER, GRANULAR BACKFILL	206	LF	\$83.00	\$17,098.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 18,746.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 22,660.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 19,570.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 29,458.00	\$ 99.50	\$ 20,497.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 14,626.00
SPV.29.02	2-INCH HDPE WATER LATERAL, GRANULAR BACKFILL	38	LF	\$77.00	\$2,926.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 3,762.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 4,066.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,230.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,370.00
SPV.31.01	6-INCH PVC WATER MAIN, GRANULAR BACKFILL	260	LF	\$85.00	\$22,100.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 22,360.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 20,280.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 27,820.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 21,060.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 18,460.00

CONTRACTS 14036 AND 14037

LAKE VISTA COMMUNITY PARK AND PLAYGROUND

LAKE VISTA SITE IMPLEMENTATION PROJECT

BID TABULATION

				EDGERTON CONTRACTORS		CW PURPERO		WILLKOMM EXCAVATING & GRADING		MUSSON BROS. INC.		SUPER WESTERN		MUSSON BROS. INC.		A.W. OAKES & SON, INC.	
Item No.	Item Description	Bid Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price
SPV.32.01	LIGHTING UNITS SINGLE POLE	2	EA	\$2,346.22	\$4,692.44	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 2,469.00	\$ 4,938.00	\$ 2,347.00	\$ 4,694.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00
SPV.33.01	LUMINAIRES - LED TYPE 3	2	EA	\$1,469.63	\$2,939.26	\$ 1,510.00	\$ 3,020.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,546.00	\$ 3,092.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00
SPV.34.01	BOLLARDS	21	EA	\$3,646.72	\$7,681.12	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 77,700.00	\$ 3,860.00	\$ 81,060.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 76,650.00	\$ 3,837.00	\$ 80,577.00	\$ 3,647.00	\$ 76,587.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 90,300.00
SPV.36.01	QUAZITE PULL BOX	6	EA	\$1,212.80	\$7,276.80	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,276.00	\$ 7,656.00	\$ 1,213.00	\$ 7,278.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 7,800.00
SPV.37.01	FURNISH AND INSTALL PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT	1	LS	\$153,734.00	\$153,734.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 153,000.00	\$ 153,000.00	\$ 154,000.00	\$ 154,000.00
SPV.38.01	BASE AGGREGATE	6603	SF	\$0.30	\$1,980.90	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,904.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,904.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 33,015.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 14,856.75	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,603.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 19,809.00
SPV.38.02	ENGINEERED WOOD FIBER	1799	SF	\$2.55	\$4,587.45	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,598.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 4,137.70	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,995.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 5,666.85	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,296.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,397.00
SPV.38.03	POURED-IN-PLACE RUBBER SURFACE	6603	SF	\$14.15	\$93,432.45	\$ 15.50	\$ 102,346.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 99,045.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 108,949.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 99,045.00	\$ 14.15	\$ 93,432.45	\$ 15.00	\$ 99,045.00
SPV.38.05	INORGANIC AGGREGATE MATERIALS (SAND)	449	SF	\$3.00	\$1,347.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,796.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,796.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,490.00	\$ 10.80	\$ 4,849.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,245.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,245.00
SPV.39.01	BRIDGES	6	EA	\$13,250.00	\$79,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 74,400.00	\$ 15,668.00	\$ 94,008.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 114,000.00
SPV.40.01	WHEEL STOPS	10	EA	\$152.00	\$1,520.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 151.50	\$ 1,515.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,650.00
SPV.41.01	UNDERSTORY DECIDUOUS TREES	3	EA	\$404.00	\$1,212.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 1,836.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 404.00	\$ 1,212.00	\$ 432.00	\$ 1,296.00
SPV.41.01	PRAIRIE SEED MIX	9.69	AC	\$4,545.00	\$44,041.05	\$ 1,915.00	\$ 18,556.35	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 18,217.20	\$ 4,545.00	\$ 44,041.05	\$ 4,780.00	\$ 46,318.20	\$ 4,545.00	\$ 44,041.05	\$ 4,855.00	\$ 47,044.95
SPV.41.02	SHRUBS (#2, #3, #5 CONT.)	5	EA	\$76.00	\$380.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 75.80	\$ 379.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 405.00
SPV.41.02	WET PRAIRIE SEED MIX	1.36	AC	\$5,050.00	\$6,868.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 2,624.80	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 6,392.00	\$ 5,050.00	\$ 6,868.00	\$ 5,315.00	\$ 7,228.40	\$ 5,050.00	\$ 6,868.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 7,344.00
SPV.41.03	PERENNIALS, VINES, AND ORNAMENTAL GRASS (SP04 / #1 CONT.)	1,165	EA	\$26.00	\$30,290.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 27,960.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 29,125.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 30,290.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 31,455.00	\$ 25.80	\$ 30,057.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 32,620.00
SPV.41.03	WOODLAND SEED MIX	0.17	AC	\$8,080.00	\$1,373.60	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 2,856.00	\$ 8,080.00	\$ 1,373.60	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 1,445.00	\$ 8,080.00	\$ 1,373.60	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,530.00
SPV.41.04	NATIVE PLUGS	8,611	EA	\$6.60	\$56,832.60	\$ 2.25	\$ 19,374.75	\$ 4.20	\$ 36,166.20	\$ 6.60	\$ 56,832.60	\$ 7.00	\$ 60,277.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 56,832.60	\$ 7.10	\$ 61,138.10
SPV.41.04	NATIVE SEED, 3-YEAR MAINTENANCE	1.00	LS	\$11,110.00	\$11,110.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 11,110.00	\$ 11,110.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 11,110.00	\$ 11,110.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
SPV.41.04	TURF GRASS SEED	11.41	AC	\$2,676.00	\$30,533.16	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 22,820.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 23,504.60	\$ 2,676.50	\$ 30,538.87	\$ 2,820.00	\$ 32,176.20	\$ 2,676.50	\$ 30,538.87	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 32,632.60
SPV.43.01	DECK GUARD RAIL	166	LF	\$205.00	\$34,030.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 30,710.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 31,540.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 29,880.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 29,050.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 27,224.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 33,200.00
SPV.44.01	LAKEFRONT OVERLOOK (BLUFF)	1	LS	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 45,300.00	\$ 45,300.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 35,510.00	\$ 35,510.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
SPV.45.01	RETAINING WALL FOR LAKEFRONT OVERLOOK	32	LF	\$926.00	\$29,632.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 33,920.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 24,640.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 35,200.00
SPV.46.01	DRY STACK WALL, TYPE 1	1,610	LF	\$185.00	\$297,850.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 442,750.00	\$ 368.26	\$ 592,898.60	\$ 425.00	\$ 684,250.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 595,700.00	\$ 345.40	\$ 556,094.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 589,260.00
SPV.46.02	DRY STACK WALL, TYPE 2	1,214	LF	\$205.00	\$248,870.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 303,500.00	\$ 365.70	\$ 443,959.80	\$ 490.00	\$ 594,860.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 473,460.00	\$ 345.40	\$ 419,315.60	\$ 369.00	\$ 447,966.00
SPV.46.03	DRY STACK WALL, TYPE 3 (PAVILION PLAZA)	208	LF	\$205.00	\$42,640.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 60,320.00	\$ 688.46	\$ 143,199.68	\$ 650.00	\$ 135,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 145,600.00	\$ 641.40	\$ 133,411.20	\$ 685.00	\$ 142,480.00
SPV.47.01	RELOCATION AND PLACEMENT OF SALVAGED BOULDERS	10	EA	\$185.00	\$1,850.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 222.39	\$ 2,223.90	\$ 151.50	\$ 1,515.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 151.50	\$ 1,515.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
SPV.47.02	STONE BLOCK SEATING	1	EA	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 21,210.00	\$ 21,210.00	\$ 22,650.00	\$ 22,650.00
SPV.48.01	ADA RAMP W/RAILS (OVERLOOK)	204	SF	\$48.00	\$9,792.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,220.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 15,096.00	\$ 69.42	\$ 14,161.68	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,240.00
SPV.49.01	PRECAST CONCRETE STEPS (LOOKOUT)	300	SF	\$58.00	\$17,400.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 72.23	\$ 21,669.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 18,600.00
	PRECAST CONCRETE STEPS (BEACON OVERLOOK)	1	LS	\$9,928.00	\$9,928.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 11,925.00	\$ 11,925.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
SPV.50.01	CONC WALLS W/STONE VENEER	84	LF	\$550.00	\$46,200.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 48,300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 56,700.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 64,680.00	\$ 723.00	\$ 60,732.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50,400.00
SPV.51.01	REGULATORY SIGNAGE	1	LS	\$7,575.00	\$7,575.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,575.00	\$ 7,575.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,575.00	\$ 7,575.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00
SPV.51.02	ENTRY SIGN	1.00	EA	\$37,703.00	\$37,703.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 29,095.00	\$ 29,095.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00
SPV.52.01	EAST SWALE	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 56,400.00	\$ 56,400.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
SPV.53.01	SOUTH SWALE	1	LS	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 34,746.00	\$ 34,746.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
SPV.54.01	PAVEMENT MARKING	1	LS	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
SPV.55.01	BIRD BLIND #1	1	LS	\$48,300.00	\$48,300.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 52,300.00	\$ 52,300.00	\$ 51,500.00	\$ 51,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 37,422.00	\$ 37,422.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00

